DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 12

Candidate No.

CAN387832695

CAN433432803

CAN776737331

CAN199137826

CAN189537326

CAN836433163

CAN491034877

CAN766534731

CAN178731849

CAN335439617

CAN817534349

CAN161931158

Student Name

SHIVANSH GUPTA

LIAO WEN XUAN EMMA

FAWWAZ NADHIF

RHIANA LEIGH B. ALMAZAN

M. RAIHAN RASYADIYA
AZKAYA

MEDHA SHRIVASTAVA

PETR VOLKOV

EGOR PERESVETOV

ISHAN NEMLEKAR

LEE RINDARAMONY

LIEW YONG JIE

MEGHNA BAXI

Student School

Heritage International
Xperiential School

Cedar Girls Secondary School
Smp Al Izhar Pondok Labu

St. Paul College Pasig
Smp Thursina libs

Sanskriti School

International School Of Samui
International School Of Samui
Oberoi International School
Western International School

St. John's International
Secondary School

Oran Park High School

Region
India

Singapore
Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia

India
Thailand
Thailand
India

Cambodia
Malaysia

Australia

Ranking

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT
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