

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 12

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN387832695	SHIVANSH GUPTA	Heritage International Xperiential School	India	1	CREDIT
CAN433432803	LIAO WEN XUAN EMMA	Cedar Girls Secondary School	Singapore	2	CREDIT
CAN776737331	FAWWAZ NADHIF	Smp Al Izhar Pondok Labu	Indonesia	3	CREDIT
CAN199137826	RHIANA LEIGH B. ALMAZAN	St. Paul College Pasig	Philippines	3	CREDIT
CAN189537326	M. RAIHAN RASYADIYA AZKAYA	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	5	CREDIT
CAN836433163	MEDHA SHRIVASTAVA	Sanskriti School	India	6	CREDIT
CAN491034877	PETR VOLKOV	International School Of Samui	Thailand	6	CREDIT
CAN766534731	EGOR PERESVETOV	International School Of Samui	Thailand	8	CREDIT
CAN178731849	ISHAN NEMLEKAR	Oberoi International School	India	8	CREDIT
CAN335439617	LEE RINDARAMONY	Western International School	Cambodia	8	CREDIT
CAN817534349	LIEW YONG JIE	St. John's International Secondary School	Malaysia	8	CREDIT
CAN161931158	MEGHNA BAXI	Oran Park High School	Australia	8	CREDIT